	     MOS
     U 12
Křenovice
18.10.2023
	     OFS 
  VYŠKOV
	     OFS
 BLANSKO
	     OFS
    BRNO
  VENKOV
	OFS
HODONÍN
	
    BODY
	
   SKÓRE
	
 POŘADÍ

	      OFS 
  VYŠKOV
	     MOS
     U 12
Křenovice
18.10.2023
	1:2
	0:5
	2:2
	   1
	3:9
	  4.

	      OFS
 BLANSKO
	2:1
	     MOS
     U 12
     Křenovice
18.10.2023
	2:1
	3:1
	   9
	7:3
	  1.

	     OFS
    BRNO
 VENKOV
	5:0
	1:2
	     MOS
     U 12
     Křenovice
18.10.2023
	2:2
	   4
	8:4
	  2.

	OFS
HODONÍN
	2:2
	1:3
	2:2
	     MOS
     U 12
     Křenovice
18.10.2023
	   2
	5:7
	  3.



                        


